Group I/l Banquet Awards - Hunters

Evergreen Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Dushambe Susan Flynn Susan Flynn & Stephanie Peterson 164
2nd Time To Tango Tanya Cosmini 150
3rd Look Don't Touch Jennifer Ferguson Jennifer Ferguson & Stephanie Bell 80
4th 007 Asha Wolf Asha Wolf 59
5th Ozone Baby Sarah Gonzales Sarah Gonzales 49
only 5 horses went to more than 1 show
Green Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Electra Sarah Cowden Andrea Van Meenen 584
2nd Sienna Kimberley Hollingsworth Kimberley Hollingsworth & Karen Goodell 405
3rd Centenario Melissa Morton Andrea Van Meenen 364
only 3 horses went to more than 1 show
Open Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Aragon Frances Wilson Stephanie Peterson 686
only 1 horse went to more than 1 show
Schooling Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st All Hands on Dex Melissa Morton Andrea Van Meenen 800
2nd Allouette Leanne Fesenmeyer Leanne Fesenmeyer & Stephanie Bell 713
3rd Party Crowd Marcy Wright Stephanie Peterson 280
4th A Fine Design Benton's Fine Finds, LLC Sarah Watson 271
5th Limousine Heather Chenault Heather Chenault & Laurie Jueneman 255
6th Tongue in Cheek Andrea Falconer Andrea Falconer 226
Small Pony Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Charm Bracelet Molly Rinedollar Lucy Butler 148
2nd La Luna Ryder Richardson Ryder Richardson 109
3rd Helicon Surprise Notice Molly Rinedollar Lucy Butler 35
Medium Pony Hunters Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Shining Star Karley Winder Karley Winder 631
2nd G.F. Gala Amanda Walsh Amanda Walsh 165
3rd Starlight Molly Rinedollar Audrey Clarke 117
4th Kissed By An Angel Kaiya Kolb Kaiya Kolb 115
5th Helicon Epilogue Molly Rinedollar Lucy Butler 60
Only 5 went to more than 1 show
Large Pony Hunters Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Just Say So Laurie Grayson Colleen Gilmore 424
2nd G.F. Oriental Express Jaylee McAninch Jaylee McAninch 310
3rd Mustang Sally Ryder Richardson Ryder Richardson 244
4th The Tenth Indian Valerie Williams Amy Greenhalgh 130
5th Step N Fetch McKenzie McBride McKenzie McBride 75
Only 5 went to more than 1 show
Junior Hunter 14 & Under Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Polaris Kennedy Eaton Sydney Zahn 725
2nd Kingston Keera Bromley Keera Bromley 500
3rd Barbaresco Maggie Klau Maggie Klau 204
4th Mont Scirocco Terri Sassano Chiara Sassano 180

only 4 horses went to more than 1 show



http://chja.orgpro-rsmh.net/member.php?number=4280
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Junior Hunter 15-17
Golden Girl

You Got A Friend In Me
Benevento

Santiago

M.V.P.

Love Story

Amateur Hunter 18-35
Final Remark

Look Don't Touch
Zimplicity

Coastal Blue Boy

First Lady

Kismet

Amateur Hunter 36 & Over

Sienna

Godiva
Dushambe
Coolidge

007

Time To Tango

Short Stirrup Hunter
Maya Papaya

Out of Cash

Outta Town

Little Miss Sunshine
Call Me Sassy
Leapfrog

Medium Stirrup Hunter

Roosevelt
Lionheart
Braveheart
Pitch Perfect
Perfect Storm
Benvento

Long Stirrup Hunter
King of Hearts
Toblerone

All Hands on Dex
Earl Grey

Curious George
Copper Cabrini

Owner
Olivia Stordahl
Cecelia Needham
Sophia Mankus
Lauren Fineberg
Kaitlyn Schubert
Jill Pelzel

Owner
Melanie Connor
Jennifer Ferguson
Alex Heimann
Elizabeth Peacock
Kirbi Spanbauer
Kristina McCombie

Owner
Kimberley Hollingsworth
Diana Schatz
Susan Flynn
Julie Holmes
Asha Wolf
Tanya Cosmini

Owner
Jillian Jensen
DM Ventures, LLC
James McConnell
Sabrina Ohlrogge
Sarah Filzen
Kirsten Turner

Owner
Gianna Lanteri
Emma Bryson
Claire Buxton
Emily Schoelzel
Sarah Wagner
Sophia Mankus

Owner
Paige Roemmich
Desiree Davis
Melissa Morton
Laurie Weaver
Ellie Morehouse
Tina Coleman

Rider(s)
Olivia Stordahl

Cecelia Needham
Hanna Mankus
Lauren Fineberg
Kaitlyn Schubert
Carrley Smith

Rider(s)
Melanie Connor
Jennifer Ferguson
Alex Heimann
Elizabeth Peacock
Kirbi Spanbauer
Kristina McCombie

Rider(s)
Kimberley Hollingsworth
Diana Schatz
Susan Flynn
Julie Holmes
Asha Wolf
Tanya Cosmini

Rider(s)
Jillian Jensen
Emma McAmis
Ainslee Walker
Tessa Ohlrogge
Sarah Filzen
Kyla Turner
Rider(s)
Gianna Lanteri
Emma Bryson
Sarah Johlfs
Emily Schoelzel
Sarah Wagner
Sophia Mankus
Rider(s)

Paige Roemmich
Desiree Davis
Melissa Morton
Laurie Weaver
Paige Gray

Tina Coleman

Total Pts
702
213
120

80
80
55

Total Pts
280
239
235
166
137

89

Total Pts
642
349
235
180
172

75

Total Pts
720
614
464
404
269
255

Total Pts
640
638
450
399
331
325

Total Pts
430
360
344
195
167
154



Beginner Open Hunter

1st Party Crowd
2nd Centenario
3rd On Delay
4th Exhale

only 4 qualified horses went to more than 1 show

Beginner Junior Hunter

14&U
1st Rumor Has It
2nd Quaid's Quicksilver
3rd Bally's Gray Ghost
4th Chakira
5th Archurro
6th Dippin' Dot

Owner
Marcy Wright
Melissa Morton
Connor Olson

Nancy Goodman

Owner
Aubrey Luckeroth
Emma Asher
Fiona Lovejoy
Kathryn Worrell
Tracy Curran
Molly Rinedollar

Rider(s)

Stephanie Peterson

Andrea Van Meenan

Connor Olson & Dan Schiefen
Nancy Goodman

Rider(s)
Aubrey Luckeroth
Emma Asher
Fiona Lovejoy
Kathryn Worrell
Emily Curran
Kaitlyn Rudinsky

Total Pts
215
175
150
59

Total Pts
830
370
335
296
275
269



Beginner Junior Hunter

15-17
1st Electra
2nd Only Mischief
3rd Henzo's Handy
4th Demora
5th Macallan
6th Gentle Ben

Beginner Amateur
Hunter
1st Allouette
2nd Cadence
3rd All In The Family
4th Price Caspian
5th Tongue In Cheek
6th Centenario

Owner
Sarah Cowden
Taylor Valencia
Melanie Heitmann
Grace Leonard
Kyra Anderson
Olivia Steinberg

Owner
Leanne Fesenmeyer
Sheena Chand
Brooke Swanson
Stacie Lynch
Andrea Falconer
Melissa Morton

Rider(s)

Sarah Cowden
Taylor Valencia
Melanie Heitmann
Grace Leonard
Kyra Anderson
Olivia Steinberg

Rider(s)
Leanne Fesenmeyer
Sheena Chand
Amy Swanson
Stacie Lynch
Andrea Falconer
Melissa Morton

Total Pts
485
309
307
275
260
177

Total Pts
505
270
230
219
195
170



