Group II/III Banquet Awards - Hunters

Evergreen Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Dushambe	Susan Flynn	Susan Flynn & Stephanie Peterson	164
2nd Time To Tango	Tanya Cosmini		150
3rd Look Don't Touch	Jennifer Ferguson	Jennifer Ferguson & Stephanie Bell	80
4th 007	Asha Wolf	Asha Wolf	59
5th Ozone Baby	Sarah Gonzales	Sarah Gonzales	49

only 5 horses went to more than 1 show

Green Hun	ter Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Electra	Sarah Cowden	Andrea Van Meenen	584
2nd Sienna	Kimberley Hollingsworth	Kimberley Hollingsworth & Karen Goodell	405
3rd Centenario	Melissa Morton	Andrea Van Meenen	364

only 3 horses went to more than 1 show

Open Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Aragon	Frances Wilson	Stephanie Peterson	686

only 1 horse went to more than 1 show

Schooling Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Rider(s)</u>	Total Pts
1st All Hands on Dex	Melissa Morton	Andrea Van Meenen	800
2nd Allouette	Leanne Fesenmeyer	Leanne Fesenmeyer & Stephanie Bell	713
3rd Party Crowd	Marcy Wright	Stephanie Peterson	280
4th A Fine Design	Benton's Fine Finds, LLC	Sarah Watson	271
5th Limousine	Heather Chenault	Heather Chenault & Laurie Jueneman	255
6th Tongue in Cheek	Andrea Falconer	Andrea Falconer	226

Small Pony Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Charm Bracelet	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	148
2nd La Luna	Ryder Richardson	Ryder Richardson	109
3rd Helicon Surprise Notice	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	35
Medium Pony Hunters	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Shining Star	Karley Winder	Karley Winder	631
2nd G.F. Gala	Amanda Walsh	Amanda Walsh	165
3rd Starlight	Molly Rinedollar	Audrey Clarke	117
4th Kissed By An Angel	Kaiya Kolb	Kaiya Kolb	115
5th Helicon Epilogue	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	60

Only 5 went to more than 1 show

	Large Pony Hunters	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts	
1st	Just Say So	Laurie Grayson	Colleen Gilmore	424	
2nd	G.F. Oriental Express	Jaylee McAninch	Jaylee McAninch	310	
3rd	Mustang Sally	Ryder Richardson	Ryder Richardson	244	
4th	The Tenth Indian	Valerie Williams	Amy Greenhalgh	130	
5th	Step N Fetch	McKenzie McBride	McKenzie McBride	75	
	Only 5 went to more than 1 show				

	Junior Hunter 14 & Under	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Polaris	Kennedy Eaton	Sydney Zahn	725
2nd	Kingston	Keera Bromley	Keera Bromley	500
3rd	Barbaresco	Maggie Klau	Maggie Klau	204
4th	Mont Scirocco	Terri Sassano	Chiara Sassano	180

	Junior Hunter 15-17	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Golden Girl	Olivia Stordahl	Olivia Stordahl	702
	You Got A Friend In Me	Cecelia Needham	Cecelia Needham	213
3rd	Benevento	Sophia Mankus	Hanna Mankus	120
4th	Santiago	Lauren Fineberg	Lauren Fineberg	80
5th	M.V.P.	Kaitlyn Schubert	Kaitlyn Schubert	80
6th	Love Story	Jill Pelzel	Carrley Smith	55
			•	
	Amateur Hunter 18-35	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Final Remark	Melanie Connor	Melanie Connor	280
2nd	Look Don't Touch	Jennifer Ferguson	Jennifer Ferguson	239
3rd	Zimplicity	Alex Heimann	Alex Heimann	235
	Coastal Blue Boy	Elizabeth Peacock	Elizabeth Peacock	166
	First Lady	Kirbi Spanbauer	Kirbi Spanbauer	137
	Kismet	Kristina McCombie	Kristina McCombie	89
Otti	Namet	Mistina McCombic	Mistina Wecombie	03
	Amateur Hunter 36 & Over	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Sienna	Kimberley Hollingsworth	Kimberley Hollingsworth	642
	Godiva	Diana Schatz	Diana Schatz	349
	Dushambe	Susan Flynn	Susan Flynn	235
	Coolidge	Julie Holmes	Julie Holmes	180
	007	Asha Wolf	Asha Wolf	172
	Time To Tango	Tanya Cosmini	Tanya Cosmini	75
Otti	Time to rango	ranya Cosmini	ranya Gosiiiiii	75
	Short Stirrup Hunter	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Maya Papaya	Jillian Jensen	Jillian Jensen	720
	Out of Cash	DM Ventures. LLC	Emma McAmis	614
	Outta Town	James McConnell	Ainslee Walker	464
	Little Miss Sunshine	Sabrina Ohlrogge	Tessa Ohlrogge	404
	Call Me Sassy	Sarah Filzen	Sarah Filzen	269
	Leapfrog	Kirsten Turner	Kyla Turner	255
Otti	Leapirog	Misteri Turrer	ryla Tulliel	200
	Medium Stirrup Hunter	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Roosevelt	Gianna Lanteri	Gianna Lanteri	640
	Lionheart	Emma Bryson	Emma Bryson	638
	Braveheart	Claire Buxton	Sarah Johlfs	450
-	Pitch Perfect	Emily Schoelzel	Emily Schoelzel	399
	Perfect Storm	Sarah Wagner	Sarah Wagner	331
	Benvento	Sophia Mankus	Sophia Mankus	325
ouii	Benvenio	Soprila Marikus	Soprila Marikus	323
	Long Stirrup Hunter	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1et	King of Hearts	Paige Roemmich	Paige Roemmich	430
	Toblerone	Desiree Davis	Desiree Davis	360
	All Hands on Dex	Melissa Morton	Melissa Morton	344
	Earl Grey	Laurie Weaver	Laurie Weaver	195
	Curious George	Ellie Morehouse	Paige Gray	167
	Copper Cabrini	Tina Coleman	Tina Coleman	154
0.11	Coppor Cabilli	a Colonian		101

Beginner Open Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Party Crowd	Marcy Wright	Stephanie Peterson	215
2nd Centenario	Melissa Morton	Andrea Van Meenan	175
3rd On Delay	Connor Olson	Connor Olson & Dan Schiefen	150
4th Exhale	Nancy Goodman	Nancy Goodman	59

only 4 qualified horses went to more than 1 show

Beginner Junior Hunter			
<u>14&U</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Rumor Has It	Aubrey Luckeroth	Aubrey Luckeroth	830
2nd Quaid's Quicksilver	Emma Asher	Emma Asher	370
3rd Bally's Gray Ghost	Fiona Lovejoy	Fiona Lovejoy	335
4th Chakira	Kathryn Worrell	Kathryn Worrell	296
5th Archurro	Tracy Curran	Emily Curran	275
6th Dippin' Dot	Molly Rinedollar	Kaitlyn Rudinsky	269

Beginner Junior Hunter			
<u>15-17</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Electra	Sarah Cowden	Sarah Cowden	485
2nd Only Mischief	Taylor Valencia	Taylor Valencia	309
3rd Henzo's Handy	Melanie Heitmann	Melanie Heitmann	307
4th Demora	Grace Leonard	Grace Leonard	275
5th Macallan	Kyra Anderson	Kyra Anderson	260
6th Gentle Ben	Olivia Steinberg	Olivia Steinberg	177
D A 1			

Beginner Amateur			
<u>Hunter</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Allouette	Leanne Fesenmeyer	Leanne Fesenmeyer	505
2nd Cadence	Sheena Chand	Sheena Chand	270
3rd All In The Family	Brooke Swanson	Amy Swanson	230
4th Price Caspian	Stacie Lynch	Stacie Lynch	219
5th Tongue In Cheek	Andrea Falconer	Andrea Falconer	195
6th Centenario	Melissa Morton	Melissa Morton	170